
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE           Co dice: FPX3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'38"92     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE           Co dice: FBX3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : VENTURA GAIA               : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'31"42     
:  2 : GULMINI AGNESE             : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'31"58     
:  3 : TROMBINI SERENA            : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'41"18     
:  4 : TASSINATI EMMA             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'51"64     
:  5 : D'ORIA FEDERICA            : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'53"50     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI            Co dice: MPX3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BENINI TOMMASO             : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'33"79     
:  2 : AGUZZI EMANUELE            : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'34"71     
:  3 : RIVELLI TOMMASO            : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'39"12     
:  4 : ARVEDA TOMMASO             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'39"95     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI            Co dice: MBX3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MORETTO NICOLO'            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'20"10     
:  2 : BETZA ANGELO               : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'29"13     
:  3 : GUIATI MATTEO              : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'35"47     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE           Co dice: FHX3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BATTOCCHIO DIANA           : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'20"80     
:  2 : GUERZI VITTORIA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'24"47     
:  3 : TEMPORIN CHIARA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'28"54     
:  4 : MAIETTI GAIA               : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'31"50     
:  5 : RUFFONI FRANCESCA          : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'37"02     
:  6 : MONTUSCHI ANASTASSIA       : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'37"41     
:    : DRAGHETTI GAIA             : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE           Co dice: FAX3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SONCIN ALICE               : 02 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'21"23     
:  2 : FELETTI ALINE              : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'21"38     
:  3 : MAZZACURATI GIULIA         : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'26"78     
:  4 : FERRO VALENTINA            : 02 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'29"27     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI            Co dice: MAX3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BRAGHINI FILIPPO           : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'15"03     
:  2 : CAPPELLI LUCA              : 01 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'17"68     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Co dice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BELTRAMI DARIN             : 06 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    20"28     
:  2 : TIEGHI MARTA               : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    23"56     
:  3 : GHERARDI AURORA            : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    37"91     
:  4 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    42"03     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
 
 



       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Co dice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : TAGLIATTI NICOLAS          : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :    18"86     
:  2 : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    19"88     
:  3 : LAVEZZI IVAN               : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    23"37     
:  4 : SINIGAGLIA NICOLA          : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    30"13     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE         Co dice: FPF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CAZZOLA CLEMENTINA         : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    47"53     
:  2 : VITALI MADDALENA           : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    49"21     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE         Co dice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    47"18     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI          Co dice: MPF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GONELLI MIRKO              : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    41"41     
:  2 : TAGLIATTI THOMAS           : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    48"62     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI          Co dice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : FORTINI EMANUELE           : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    36"78     
:  2 : CRUPI MIRKO                : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    38"30     
:  3 : SANTINATO FILIPPO          : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    38"64     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE        Co dice: FHF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CRISTOFORI EMMA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'23"00     
:  2 : SCARANTINO ELENA           : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'26"90     
:  3 : TANI ANNA                  : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'38"00     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE        Co dice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MAZZACURATI GIULIA         : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'28"20     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI         Co dice: MHF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : RADOUCI MICHAEL            : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'32"18     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI         Co dice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MAZZONI LUCA               : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'23"22     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Co dice: FCD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SOLDATI LETIZIA            : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    50"37     
:  2 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : DELFINO '9 3              :    55"34     
:  3 : FABBRI MYRIAM              : 06 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    55"47     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Co dice: MCD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : ZUFFOLI RICCARDO           : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    44"31     



:  2 : ZAPPATERRA JACOPO          : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    46"90     
:  3 : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 : B.BLU                    :    48"73     
:  4 : BONORA FILIPPO             : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    48"88     
:  5 : LAZZARI DIEGO              : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :    56"41     
:  6 : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'01"77     
:  7 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'04"88     
:  8 : DIOLAITI KRISTIAN          : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'14"20     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            Co dice: FPD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MARTINELLI MATILDE         : 05 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    50"76     
:  2 : PADOVANI CHIARA            : 05 : B.BLU                    :    59"78     
:  3 : DISARO GIULIA              : 05 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'02"14     
:  4 : CAPATTI RACHELE            : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'04"31     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Co dice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SANSONINI REBECCA          : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    41"22     
:  2 : DE CARLI MARGHERITA        : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    41"41     
:  3 : RAIMONDI CLAUDIA           : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    44"55     
:  4 : TROMBINI SERENA            : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    47"24     
:  5 : D'ORIA FEDERICA            : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    48"23     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Co dice: MPD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : ALIBERTI PIETRO            : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"72     
:  2 : PAPPI RICCARDO             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    41"37     
:  3 : SCAPOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    42"65     
:  4 : AGUZZI EMANUELE            : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    42"78     
:  5 : OSMANI ERMIR               : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'04"72     
:  6 : MORELLI LUCA               : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'07"26     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Co dice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : ZANELLA MATTEO             : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    40"85     
:  2 : BETZA ANGELO               : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    40"91     
:  3 : BALBONI FRANCESCO          : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    42"55     
:  4 : FIORINI FEDERICO           : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    42"76     
:  5 : SANTINATO FILIPPO          : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    43"66     
:  6 : MAZZANTI NICOLO'           : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    45"13     
:  7 : LANCEROTTO FILIPPO         : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    45"36     
:  8 : CAMOZZI EDOARDO            : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    50"20     
:  9 : PSENEAC GABRIELE           : 03 : B.BLU                    :    55"78     
:    : TAGLIOLI FEDERICO          : 03 : B.BLU                    : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE           Co dice: FHD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SOVRANI ALESSIA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'20"79     
:  2 : TEMPORIN CHIARA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'31"15     
:  3 : MONTUSCHI ANASTASSIA       : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'36"28     
:  4 : BOTTURA EMMA               : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'39"94     
:  5 : CANIATO ROBERTA            : 03 : B.BLU                    :  1'55"65     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE           Co dice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MOSELE ILARIA              : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'15"84     
:  2 : FELETTI ALINE              : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'24"46     
:  3 : BOARINI GAIA               : 02 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'29"98     



       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI            Co dice: MHD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GAZZOTTI SIMONE            : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'22"24     
:  2 : BREGGION FRANCESCO         : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'24"03     
:  3 : RADOUCI MICHAEL            : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'26"52     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI            Co dice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BARILLARI FILIPPO          : 01 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'25"62     
:    : BONDI MANUEL               : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Co dice: FCR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :    57"58     
:  2 : TIEGHI MARTA               : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    59"08     
:  3 : FABBRI MYRIAM              : 06 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'01"34     
:  4 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'02"42     
:  5 : GHERARDI AURORA            : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'17"71     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Co dice: MCR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    47"07     
:  2 : ZAPPATERRA JACOPO          : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    50"18     
:  3 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'05"59     
:  3 : ALBERONI FILIPPO           : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'05"59     
:  5 : TEMPORIN FEDERICO          : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'27"10     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE             Co dice: FPR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : DISARO GIULIA              : 05 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'02"28     
:  2 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : B.BLU                    :  1'02"40     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE             Co dice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : VENTURA GAIA               : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    46"20     
:  2 : GULMINI AGNESE             : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    46"50     
:  3 : GENNARI GIULIA             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    54"09     
:  4 : MANETTI MARTINA            : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    55"12     
:  5 : TASSINATI EMMA             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    56"06     
:  6 : BIAVATI MARTINA            : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    56"93     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI              Co dice: MPR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GRANDI MATTEO              : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    48"62     
:  2 : ARVEDA TOMMASO             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    49"66     
:  3 : CAZZOLA TOMMASO            : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    50"07     
:  4 : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    51"65     
:  5 : GRAGNANINI MIRCO           : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    54"30     
:  6 : VEGETTI DIEGO              : 04 : B.BLU                    :    55"25     
:    : OSMANI ERMIR               : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI              Co dice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MORETTO NICOLO'            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"83     
:  2 : MAZZANTI NICOLO'           : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    49"27     
:  3 : GUIATI MATTEO              : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    50"03     
:  4 : MONDIN DAVIDE              : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    52"52     



:  5 : MARCHETTI TOMMASO          : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    54"22     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE            Co dice: FHR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BATTOCCHIO DIANA           : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'30"94     
:  2 : GUERZI VITTORIA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'36"68     
:  3 : MAIETTI GAIA               : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'39"68     
:  4 : CHIARELLI SILVIA           : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'43"28     
:  5 : RUFFONI FRANCESCA          : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'46"68     
:  6 : GOVONI CHIARA              : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'50"48     
:  7 : GESSI GIORGIA              : 03 : B.BLU                    :  2'07"58     
:  8 : CANELLA ANNIKA             : 03 : B.BLU                    :  2'25"48     
:    : FLAMMIA ELEONORA           : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE            Co dice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : PASQUALINI SARA            : 02 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'21"76     
:  2 : FERRO VALENTINA            : 02 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'39"32     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI             Co dice: MHR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : AGUZZI EDOARDO             : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'33"21     
:  2 : BERGAMINI EDOARDO          : 02 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'36"94     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI             Co dice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : ZERI TOMMASO               : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'31"06     
:  2 : BARILLARI FILIPPO          : 01 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'33"88     
:  3 : BONDI MANUEL               : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'42"58     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Co dice: FCS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BELTRAMI DARIN             : 06 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    41"60     
:  2 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :    46"72     
:  3 : SOLDATI LETIZIA            : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    47"33     
:  4 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : DELFINO '9 3              :    50"98     
:  5 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :    52"31     
:  6 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'10"96     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Co dice: MCS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    37"24     
:  2 : ZUFFOLI RICCARDO           : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"80     
:  3 : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    41"30     
:  4 : BONORA FILIPPO             : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    41"34     
:  5 : TAGLIATTI NICOLAS          : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :    42"80     
:  6 : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 : B.BLU                    :    42"88     
:  7 : LAVEZZI IVAN               : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    45"49     
:  8 : LAZZARI DIEGO              : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :    49"30     
:  9 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : DELFINO '9 3              :    50"49     
: 10 : SINIGAGLIA NICOLA          : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    50"97     
: 11 : ALBERONI FILIPPO           : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    52"56     
: 12 : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    55"10     
: 13 : TEMPORIN FEDERICO          : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    58"68     
: 14 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'09"07     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
 
  



       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Co dice: FPS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"47     
:  2 : VITALI MADDALENA           : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    40"66     
:  3 : CAZZOLA CLEMENTINA         : 05 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    41"66     
:  4 : MARTINELLI MATILDE         : 05 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    44"57     
:  5 : FANTINI IRENE              : 05 : DELFINO '9 3              :    46"28     
:  6 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : B.BLU                    :    50"55     
:  7 : PADOVANI CHIARA            : 05 : B.BLU                    :    55"81     
:  8 : CAPATTI RACHELE            : 05 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'00"59     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     Co dice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SANSONINI REBECCA          : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    35"49     
:  2 : DE CARLI MARGHERITA        : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    36"65     
:  3 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    38"86     
:  4 : RAIMONDI CLAUDIA           : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"32     
:  5 : MANETTI MARTINA            : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    42"61     
:  6 : BIAVATI MARTINA            : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    46"21     
:  7 : GENNARI GIULIA             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    47"21     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Co dice: MPS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : ALIBERTI PIETRO            : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    33"59     
:  2 : PAPPI RICCARDO             : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    35"24     
:  2 : GONELLI MIRKO              : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    35"24     
:  4 : CAZZOLA TOMMASO            : 04 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    36"60     
:  5 : SCAPOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    36"73     
:  6 : GRANDI MATTEO              : 04 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    37"23     
:  7 : BENINI TOMMASO             : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    37"27     
:  8 : GRAGNANINI MIRCO           : 04 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    37"32     
:  9 : TAGLIATTI THOMAS           : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    38"60     
: 10 : RIVELLI TOMMASO            : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"01     
: 11 : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"76     
: 12 : VEGETTI DIEGO              : 04 : B.BLU                    :    48"35     
:    : MORELLI LUCA               : 04 : DELFINO '9 3              : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      Co dice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : FORTINI EMANUELE           : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    32"88     
:  2 : CRUPI MIRKO                : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    33"45     
:  3 : ZANELLA MATTEO             : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    34"69     
:  4 : BALBONI FRANCESCO          : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    36"13     
:  5 : FIORINI FEDERICO           : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    37"97     
:  6 : LANCEROTTO FILIPPO         : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    40"39     
:  7 : MARCHETTI TOMMASO          : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    42"94     
:  8 : PSENEAC GABRIELE           : 03 : B.BLU                    :    44"73     
:  9 : TAGLIOLI FEDERICO          : 03 : B.BLU                    :    44"83     
: 10 : CAMOZZI EDOARDO            : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    46"67     
: 11 : MONDIN DAVIDE              : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    47"01     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE     Co dice: FHS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SOVRANI ALESSIA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    33"45     
:  2 : DRAGHETTI GAIA             : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    33"95     
:  3 : GREGORI GIORGIA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    35"11     
:  4 : CHIARELLI SILVIA           : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    39"33     
:  5 : FLAMMIA ELEONORA           : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :    41"66     
:  6 : CANELLA ANNIKA             : 03 : B.BLU                    :    43"82     
:  7 : GESSI GIORGIA              : 03 : B.BLU                    :    44"21     



:  8 : CANIATO ROBERTA            : 03 : B.BLU                    :    45"50     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE     Co dice: FAS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SONCIN ALICE               : 02 : ADRIA NUOT O              :    31"18     
:  2 : BOARINI GAIA               : 02 : DELFINO '9 3              :    37"48     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI      Co dice: MHS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GAZZOTTI SIMONE            : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :    31"37     
:  2 : BERGAMINI EDOARDO          : 02 : DELFINO '9 3              :    35"50     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI      Co dice: MAS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : PAZZI RICCARDO             : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    30"78     
:  2 : MAZZONI LUCA               : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    31"84     
:  3 : RANAUDO GIOVANNI           : 01 : DELFINO '9 3              :    31"89     
:  4 : ZERI TOMMASO               : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :    32"15     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE    Co dice: FHS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CRISTOFORI EMMA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'15"74     
:  2 : SCARANTINO ELENA           : 03 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'19"97     
:  3 : GREGORI GIORGIA            : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'21"69     
:  4 : TANI ANNA                  : 03 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'24"55     
:  5 : BOTTURA EMMA               : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'28"74     
:  6 : GOVONI CHIARA              : 03 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'34"63     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE    Co dice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : PASQUALINI SARA            : 02 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'08"33     
:  2 : MOSELE ILARIA              : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'09"33     
:  3 : CAMMARATA FEDERICA         : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'16"90     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI     Co dice: MHS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : AGUZZI EDOARDO             : 02 : ASD NUOTO PUTINATI       :  1'11"07     
:  2 : BREGGION FRANCESCO         : 02 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'11"31     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI     Co dice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CAPPELLI LUCA              : 01 : ADRIA NUOT O              :  1'07"08     
:  1 : BRAGHINI FILIPPO           : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'07"08     
:  3 : PAZZI RICCARDO             : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO COPPARO     :  1'12"34     
:  4 : RANAUDO GIOVANNI           : 01 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'14"65     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 


